 CSA240Q
 具有增强型 PWM 抑制、–6V 至 80V、双向超精密电流检测放大器
© 2024 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Public www.analogysemi.com | Page 1 of 23
1. 特性
• AEC-Q100 认证
• 增强型 PWM 抑制
• 出色的 CMRR：
 160dB DC CMRR (typ)

具有增强型 PWM 抑制、–6V 至 80V、双向超精密电流检测放大器
Page 2 of 23 | www.analogysemi.com Public © 2024 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table 1 lists the order information.
Table 1. Order Information
ORDER NUMBER(1)
PART
NUMBER
MARK
CH
(#)
PACKAGE
VCC
(V)
IQ
TYP
(mA)
GBW
 (kHz)
GAIN
(TYP)
(V/V)
OP. TEMP
(°C)
RATING
PACKAGE
OPTION
CSA240LQCSOIC8 CSA240LQ CSA240LQ/XXXXXX 1 SOIC-8  −6-80 1.4 550 20 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000
CSA240MQCSOIC8 CSA240MQ CSA240MQ/XXXXXX 1 SOIC-8  −6-80 1.4 550 50 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000
CSA240NQCSOIC8 CSA240NQ CSA240NQ/XXXXXX 1 SOIC-8  −6-80 1.4 550 100 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000
CSA240LQCTSSOP8 CSA240LQ CSA240LQ/XXXXXX 1 TSSOP-8  −6-80 1.4 550 20 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000
CSA240MQCTSSOP8 CSA240MQ CSA240MQ/XXXXXX 1 TSSOP-8  −6-80 1.4 550 50 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000
CSA240NQCTSSOP8 CSA240NQ CSA240NQ/XXXXXX 1 TSSOP-8  −6-80 1.4 550 100 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000
Table 2. Family Selection Guide
ORDER NUMBER(1)
PART
NUMBER
MARK
CH
(#)
PACKAGE
VCC
(V)
IQ
TYP
(mA)
GBW
 (kHz)
GAIN
(TYP)
(V/V)
OP. TEMP
(°C)
RATING
PACKAGE
OPTION
CSA240LCSOIC8 CSA240L CSA240L/XXXXXX 1 SOIC-8 −6-80 1.4 550 20 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA240MCSOIC8 CSA240M CSA240M/XXXXXX 1 SOIC-8 −6-80 1.4 550 50 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA240NCSOIC8 CSA240N CSA240N/XXXXXX 1 SOIC-8 −6-80 1.4 550 100 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA240LCTSSOP8 CSA240L CSA240L/XXXXXX 1 TSSOP-8 −6-80 1.4 550 20 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA240MCTSSOP8 CSA240M CSA240M/XXXXXX 1 TSSOP-8 −6-80 1.4 550 50 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA240NCTSSOP8 CSA240N CSA240N/XXXXXX 1 TSSOP-8 −6-80 1.4 550 100 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA241LCSOIC8(2) CSA241L TBD 1 SOIC-8 −6-80 0.7 250 20 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA241MCSOIC8(2) CSA241M TBD 1 SOIC-8 −6-80 0.7 250 50 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA241NCSOIC8(2) CSA241N TBD 1 SOIC-8 −6-80 0.7 250 100 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA241LCTSSOP8(2) CSA241L TBD 1 TSSOP-8 −6-80 0.7 250 20 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA241MCTSSOP8(2) CSA241M TBD 1 TSSOP-8 −6-80 0.7 250 50 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA241NCTSSOP8(2) CSA241N TBD 1 TSSOP-8 −6-80 0.7 250 100 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA240LCMSOP8 CSA240L CSA240L/XXXXXX 1 MSOP-8 −6-80 1.4 550 20 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA240MCMSOP8 CSA240M CSA240M/XXXXXX 1 MSOP-8 −6-80 1.4 550 50 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA240NCMSOP8 CSA240N CSA240N/XXXXXX 1 MSOP-8 −6-80 1.4 550 100 −40-125 Industrial T/R-4000
CSA241LQCSOIC8(2) CSA241LQ TBD 1 SOIC-8 −6-80 0.7 250 20 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000
CSA241MQCSOIC8(2) CSA241MQ TBD 1 SOIC-8 −6-80 0.7 250 50 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000
CSA241NQCSOIC8(2) CSA241NQ TBD 1 SOIC-8 −6-80 0.7 250 100 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000
CSA241LQCTSSOP8(2) CSA241LQ TBD 1 TSSOP-8 −6-80 0.7 250 20 −40-125 Auto T/R-4000